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Anlage
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Hallenadresse
Robert-Franck-Allee 26, 71638 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in

Klein, Markus
T 0176 20062576 mberater@aol.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 23.04.2024 10:34 | Seite 1

KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Ksenia Hermann

m 017621614196; hermannoleg@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Dempewolf, Tessa
Muresan, Maja
Fal3nacht, Vivienne
Schneider, Laurenz
Hermann, Ksenia
Fenzau, Ben

Oks, Sofia

Serdar, Lateya
Hungerbuhler, Jonas
Lemberger, Niclas
Hottmann, Lea
Teltzrow, Laurin
Vogt, Alina
Bernhardt, Lena

15 Rieckeheer, Antonia
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20951968
20955467
20955461
11152582
21100221
11085427
21051280
21055317
11084183
11200871
21055409
11090572
21055334
21051295
21050642

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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